

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16133/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2007 in AN No. 804/1999 in AP No. 77/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUNICIPAL CORP.OF GREATER MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT CONSTRUCTION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L.DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Atul Y.Chitale, Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms.Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in March, 2009 for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master