

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16133/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2007 in AP No. 77/1994 & AN
No.804/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUNICIPAL CORP.OF GREATER MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT CONSTRUCTION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Atul Y.Chitale, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.
Ms.Sunaina Dutta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.
Nos.1 and 2 Mr.Dattatray Vyas, Adv.
Mrs.Mahima G.Shroff, Adv.
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned senior counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master